
1-212000 212001- Till End 

Month Date Day Round 1 Round 2

June 6 Thursday

June 7 Friday

June 8 Saturday

June 9 Sunday

June 10 Monday

June 11 Tuesday

June 12 Wednesday Allotment Processing

June 13 Thursday

June 14 Friday

June 15 Saturday

June 16 Sunday

June 17 Monday

June 18 Tuesday END of Phase 1 

June 19 Wednesday

June 20 Thursday

June 21 Friday

June 22 Saturday Allotment Processing

June 23 Sunday

June 24 Monday

June 25 Tuesday

Decision Making and Final Seat 

Confirmation with Payment of College Fees

Reconcillations and Final Allotment of 

Seats for Failure Txs if any. 

Preference filling for Registered Users

Registration & Fee Submissions 

Re-concillations for Registered Users

Prefrence Filling with Successful Payments 

for Registered Candidates

State Rank From | To
Pool Councelling

Registration & Prefrence Filling with 

Successful Payments 

Decision Making and Final Seat 

Confirmation with Payment of College 

Fees



1-212000 212001- Till End 

Month Date Day Round 1 Round 2

State Rank From | To
Pool Councelling

Registration & Prefrence Filling with 

Successful Payments 

June 26 Wednesday

June 27 Thursday

June 28 Friday END of Phase 2

June 29 Saturday

June 30 Sunday

July 1 Monday

July 2 Tuesday

July 3 Wednesday

July 4 Thursday Allotment Processing 

July 5 Friday

July 6 Saturday

July 7 Sunday

July 8 Monday

Decision Making and Final 

Seat Confirmation with 

Payment of College Fees

Reconcillations and Final 

Allotment of Seats for Failure 

Txs if any. 

Reconcillations and Final Allotment of Seats 

for Failure Txs if any. 

Registration & Fee 

Submissions 

Re-concillations for 

Registered Users

Prefrence Filling with 

Successful Payments for 

Registered Candidates


